
GST INVOICE
lq t1 -l,o1-^{

DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER

t-

Olher References

Delivery Note Oate

Motor Vehicle No
T

Praful Sanltary
3-6 42916,SRl SAI TOWER,
ST No,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4A64A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Buyer (Bill to)
Modi Housing Private Limited - Tradlng
5-4-1 87 /3&4, llnd Floor, Soham
Mansion, M.G.Road. Secunderabad-
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
StaleName . Ielangana, Code 36
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2
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l lOX3OOOmm Pvc Pipe D/S

4OO No:
150 No:
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50 0/o

2Omm Cpcv Concealed Valve
2omm Cpvc Elbow Y
2omm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-l'l r'
25mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11 ./
237 MI Cpvc Solvent v/

3917
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3917
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3917
3506

20 No
30 No

a,sao.oo
16,315.20

4.224.OO
27.644.00

4,600.4o
3;l38.oo

1.

Oulput CGST
Outpu, SGSf

ROUND'NG OFF

64.506.OO

5,ac 5.s4
5,SO5.54

G)O.O8

rax Amolnr (rn words) lndian Rupees Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Eleven and Eight patse Onty

rnvoice No eway BllN.

Reference No 8 Date

Buyer's O.der No

Dispatch Doc No

Dispatched through

Bill ol Lading/LR-RR No

71

SPEE

627 No 476 117 00

T

lndian Rupess S6venty Six Thousand One Hundred Seventeon Only
Amount cturs@bre (in wods) e&oE

3917 61,36A.O0 9.1, 5,523.'12 11 ,04€ 24

CompanysPAN IACWPGit862lA
D€daralion

We creclare that rhis invoice shows the aduat price ot the
goods described and that aI panicutars are true and @rrecr

Cofrpany's Bank Oetaats
Bank Name Can... B.nk
,c No. rl6t2o'lo2o2a9
B..nch & tFS code . BEnlara Hllls & CNRBOOoi lAt

IO HYDERAEAD JUR SDICI ON

Customer's Seat and Signarore

a Comouter Gen€fated nrc0e
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